forcepoint.com
Forcepoint Network Security Platform
2300 Series
For mid-size and large offices, Next-Generation Firewall
throughput up to 37 Gbps
Key Benefits
	› 1U rack-mounted design
	› Modular interfaces for customized

Hardware Warranty Upgrade - Same Day NWS
URL filtering FPURL8X FPURL9X FPURL10X
Advanced Malware Detection and Protection *
AMDPFWS, AMDPFWM, AMDPFWL,
AMDPFWXL, AMDPFWXXL
Additional Virtual Contexts (25) FPVC25
Additional Virtual Contexts (100) FPVC100
SFP+ Fiber Transceiver 10 Gigabit Ethernet Short Reach SFP10SR
SFP+ Fiber Transceiver 10 Gigabit Ethernet Long Reach SFP10LR
SFP+ Copper Transceiver 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP10T
SFP Copper Transceiver Gigabit Ethernet RJ45 SFPGETX
SFP Fiber Transceiver Gigabit Ethernet SX Short Reach SFPGESX
SFP Fiber Transceiver Gigabit Ethernet LX Long Reach SFPGELX
8 Port Gigabit Ethernet RJ45 Module MODG8
8 Port Gigabit Ethernet SFP Module MODGF8
4 Port 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Module MOD10F4
8 Port 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Module MOD10F8
2 Port 25 Gigabit Ethernet SFP28 Module MOD25F2
4 Port 25 Gigabit Ethernet SFP28 Module MOD25F4
2 Port 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ Module MOD40F2
1 port 100 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP28 MOD100F1
8 Port Gigabit Ethernet RJ45 Bypass Module MODG8B
4 Port Gigabit Ethernet SX Fiber Bypass Module MODGS4B
4 Port 10 Gigabit Ethernet Long Reach Bypass Module MOD10L4B
4 Port 10 Gigabit Ethernet Short Reach Bypass Module MOD10S4B
2 Port 40 Gigabit Ethernet MPO Bypass Module MOD40F2B
2200 / 2300 Series AC Power Supply ACPA2200
2200 / 2300 / 3400 Series DC Power Supply ACPD3400
2200 / 2300  Series Rack Mounting Kit (sliding brackets) ACR2200
2300 series spare part SSD ACD2300